Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #HD1224-22A, Everlast 12" 24-
Tooth .087" Plate 0.125" Kerf Heavy
Duty Rip Saw
$108.19
Thank you for shopping with us!
HD-series saws are specially designed for fast
cutting on both manual and power feed ripping
operations. Design features include large gullets,
heavier plates, and use of the proper clearances
designed for this type of heavy duty cutting in both
hard or soft woods. Modifications such as special
grinds, bores, keyways, and pinholes can be
provided on all GL and HD items.
Alternate Top Bevel - ATB - Each tooth has top
bevel typically between 10 and 20 degrees. Two
teeth are required to provide a full kerf cut.
Provides low cutting pressures, which reduce
material tearing during the cutting process and
provides a fine cutting finish. Best performance
crosscutting.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Everlast
Diameter 12 in
Bore 1 in
Grind ATB
Kerf 0.125 in / 3.2 mm
Plate 0.087 in / 2.2 mm
Teeth 24
Hook Angle 20 deg